MicroLux - 24V
Featuring fully encased tape light, MicroLux provides smooth evenly
diffused light that eliminates the needs for additional extrusion housings
and lenses. With light emitting from three sides, MicroLux is a unique
product that can be used in small spaces, or be placed on in direct view to
meet the needs of dynamic lighting installations.
Features
• Fully encased design eliminates dotting

(30W / 60W / 96W / 192W / 288W)
MLUX (IP65) 16.4ft Reels include: Attached 3ft Lead Wire & Mounting Clips
MLUX SERIES ORDERING INFORMATION
ITEM NUMBER VOLTAGE CCT LENGTH LUMENS / FT WATTAGE / FT IP RATING CRI CUTTING
MLUX-30 24V 3000K 16.4 ft 370Lm / ft 4.4W / ft IP65 90+ 3.94” (100mm)
MLUX-40 24V 4000K 16.4 ft 375Lm / ft 4.4W / ft IP65 90+ 3.94” (100mm)
MLUX-RGB 24V RGB 16.4 ft 170Lm / ft 4.4W / ft IP65 N/A 3.94” (100mm)
MLUX ACCESSORIES
ITEM NUMBER DESCRIPTION
MLUX-CONKIT2 Single Color Power Feed (IP54)
MLUX-CONKIT4 (RGB) RGB Power Feed
MLUX-JUMP2-.5 6” Linking Cable (Single Color)
MLUX-JUMP2-2 24” Linking Cable (Single Color)
MLUX-SPL2 In-line Splice
MLUX-END End Cap (QTY 10)
MLUX-CLIPS Mounting Clips (QTY 10)
MLUX-CHAN-3A 1M Deep Mounting Channel